314.770.8116

PHAT

Appetizers, Soups and Sandwiches Menu Price

Crab Rangoon $ 7.00
Pan Fried Pot Sticker $ 8.00
Hot and Sour Soup $ 6.00
Egg Drop Soup $ 6.00
Veggie Imperial Egg Roll $ 7.00
Vietnamese Summer Roll $ 7.00
Banh Mi Sandwich $ 8.00
Noodles
Lo Mein with Chicken $ 11.50
Lo Mein with Beef $ 12.00
Lo Mein with Shrimp $ 13.00
Lo Mein Deluxe $ 15.00

S 160
Hong Kong Beef Rice Flat Noodle $ 15.00
Hong Kong Style Rice Noodles Beef Pepper Steak $ 15.00
Canton Seafood Fried Noodle $ 19.00
Soup Noodles

5 1350
BBQ Pork Wonton Egg Noodle Soup $ 13.50
Peking Duck Noodle Soup $ 22.00
Fried Rice
B.B.Q. Pork Fried Rice $ 11.50
Chicken Fried Rice $ 11.50
Beef Fried Rice $ 12.00
Shrimp Fried Rice $ 14.00
Duck Fried Rice $ 20.00

$ 16.00
Vegetable Fried Rice $ 9.00
Yang Chau Fried Rice $ 15.00

Tl

Chicken

Hot Braised Chicken $ 12.00

General Tso Chicken
Sesame Chicken

Orange Chicken

Kung Pao Chicken

Sweet and Sour Chicken
Cashew Chicken

Hai Nan Chicken and Rice

Beef

Beef and Broccoli
Mongolian Beef

Menu Price

$ 12.00
$ 12.00
$ 12.00
$ 12.00
$ 12.00
$ 12.00
$ 12.00

$ 13.00
$ 13.00

Wok Seared Vietnamese Shaken Beef $ 15.00

Shrimp and Seafood

Menu Price

Salt Pepper Shrimp $ 15.00

Hunan Style Shrimp and Scallop
Shrimp and Snap Peas

Lobster with Scallion and Ginger
Hong Kong Spicy Lobster

Vegetables
Stir Fried Green Beans in Garlic Sauce
Chinese Broccoli with Oyster Sauce

Denotes Phat Tai signature item

Substitute Fried Rice for an additional $2 charge.
Must be 21. Gambling Problem? In Missouri, call 1-888-BETS-OFF or visit 888betsoff.org.

$ 17.00
$ 15.00
Market Price
Market Price

$ 10.00
$ 11.00



